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OF THE FOODSERVICE PACKAGING INDUSTRY ) ) WISCONSIN

DIRECT ECONOMIC IMPACT

Foodservice Packaging Industry

INDIRECT ECONOMIC IMPACT | Jobs| _ Wages| ____________ Output]

Agriculture

Manufacturing

Wholesaling

Retail

Transportation & Communication
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate
Business & Personal Services
Travel & Entertainment
Government

Mining

Other

Total

INDUCED ECONOMIC IMPACT

Agriculture

Manufacturing

Wholesaling

Retail

Transportation & Communication
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate
Business & Personal Services
Travel & Entertainment
Government

Mining

Other

Total

5,402 $447,034,000 $2,676,176,200
515 $24,397,000 $42,335,700
2,231 $182,316,900 $1,120,959,200
1,338 $121,023,200 $406,721,600
181 $7,523,900 $21,299,800
1,345 $117,676,400 $436,488,200
464 $22,520,800 $112,197,800
2,922 $207,923,000 $389,067,100
497 $15,137,400 $38,580,300
126 $12,160,000 $31,847,900

6 $385,000 $2,494,600

0 $0 $0
9,735 $718,702,900 $2,626,786,000

$2,482,700

251 $18,277,000
277 $26,508,700
1,387 $49,986,400
621 $55,667,700
650 $35,326,400
4,322 $271,621,400
1,576 $45,875,100
115 $10,728,100

1 $70,300

282 $12,458,900
9,654 $534,163,700

$12,283,800
$119,210,100
$96,771,300
$132,334,100
$224,316,300
$271,286,400
$523,391,300
$127,844,300
$30,022,800
$459,500
$22,028,700
$1,577,672,100

TOTAL ECONOMIC IMPACT 24,791 $1,699,900,600 $6,880,634,300
TAXES GENERATED .
Federal Taxes $407,400,900
State & Local Taxes $251,451,400
Total Taxes $658,852,300
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