

ECONOMIC IMPACT

OF THE FOODSERVICE PACKAGING INDUSTRY >> wisconsin

Jobs	Wages	Output
5,402	\$447,034,000	\$2,676,176,200
Jobs	Wages	Output
515	\$24,397,000	\$42,335,700
2,231	\$182,316,900	\$1,120,959,200
1,338	\$121,023,200	\$406,721,600
181	\$7,523,900	\$21,299,800
1,345	\$117,676,400	\$436,488,200
464	\$22,520,800	\$112,197,800
2,922	\$207,923,000	\$389,067,100
497	\$15,137,400	\$38,580,300
126	\$12,160,000	\$31,847,900
6	\$385,000	\$2,494,600
0	\$0	\$0
9,735	\$718,702,900	\$2,626,786,000
Jobs	Wages	Output
95		\$12,283,800
251		\$119,210,100
277		\$96,771,300
1,387		\$132,334,100
621		\$224,316,300
650		\$271,286,400
4,322		\$523,391,300
1,576		\$127,844,300
115	\$10,728,100	\$30,022,800
	5,402 Jobs 515 2,231 1,338 1,338 1,345 464 2,922 464 2,922 464 2,922 464 2,922 497 126 9,735 9,735 9,735 9,735 100s 9,735 100s 10,1387 95 2511 2512 1,387 1,387 621 650 4,322 1,576	5,402 \$447,034,000 Jobs Wages 515 \$24,397,000 2,231 \$182,316,900 1,338 \$121,023,200 181 \$7,523,900 1,345 \$117,676,400 464 \$22,520,800 2,922 \$207,923,000 464 \$22,520,800 2,922 \$207,923,000 464 \$22,520,800 2,922 \$207,923,000 497 \$15,137,400 126 \$12,160,000 6 \$385,000 0 \$0 50 \$2,482,700 9,735 \$718,702,900 9 \$15,137,400 1,387 \$49,986,400 251 \$18,277,000 251 \$18,277,000 251 \$18,277,000 251 \$18,277,000 277 \$26,508,700 1,387 \$49,986,400 621 \$55,667,700 650 \$35,326,400 650 <td< td=""></td<>

Total	9,654	\$534,163,700	\$1,577,672,100
	Jobs	Wages	Output
TOTAL ECONOMIC IMPACT	24,791	\$1,699,900,600	\$6,880,634,300

282

\$12,458,900

TAXES GENERATED	
Federal Taxes	\$407,400,900
State & Local Taxes	\$251,451,400
Total Taxes	\$658,852,300



Other



\$22,028,700